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Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:
Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:
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WAVE200TWS

8mm/ 0.315" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

47.5/0.105 Ibs

Lithium-ion Battery (48 mAh/3.7V)
Lithium-ion Battery(500 mAh/3.7 V)
2 hrs from empty

upto5hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

108 dB SPL@1 kHz

93 dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

5.0

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

12dBm

GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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g Connexion aun Forbind en ny Bluetooth-enhed Bluetooth
maintien droite nopret q b herstellen
PREMIERE UTILISATION Réinitalisation dusine FORSTE ANVENDELSE hajre orestykke [RSTMALIE[VERW[NDHNG Links und rechts neu verbinden
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION CHARGE TAND 0G FORBIND Nulstiling tl Reset auf
a A« TEMOINS Vaelg "JBL WAVE200TWS" for at oprette OPLADNING | LED-SYMBOLER Wah\e ,JBLWAVE200TWS" zum Verbinden  AUFLADEN
WAVE200TWS » (Bleu) connexion BT en cours | (Bleu) BT con- forbindelse (Bla) B\uemo\hhvbmdevj (BI3) DUAL CONNECT LED-VERHALTE!
DUAL CONNECT necté | (Bleu) BT non connecté | (Bleu / blanc) 'DOBBELT FORBINDELSE Bluetooth forbundet | (BI3) Bluetooth Stereo-Modus (Blau) Blwwdvemundeﬂ (Blau) BT
Mode stéréo | Mode mono Remmahsaﬂanﬂusme\ (Rouge-( ovange -Vert) Stereotilstand | Monotilstand ke forbundet | ( Bla/de ) Nulstillingtil |~ Mono-Modus verbunden| (Blau) BT nicht verbunden | (Blau/
COMMANDES DES BOUTONS Charge | Charge compléte | (Eteint) Bas KNAP-BETIENING wei) Reset au die Werkseinstelungen |
Sii® / Assistant Google / Bixby (Blanc) Moyen| (Blanc) Elevé | (Rouge) Bas | Siri® / Google-assitent / Bixby Upladev\Fulmup\adex\(slukket) Lav| | Siri°/ Google Assistant / Bixby Rot-Or

Commutation manuell transparente

(0range) Moyenne | (Vert) Elevée

Nemt automatisk sifte

(Hvid) Mellem | (Huid) Hoj (Rod) Lav |

Nahtloser automatischer Wechsel

Toucher | Mettre en attente Tryk | Hold (0range) Mellem|(Gron) Hoj Tippen| Halten
SPEC.TECHNIQUES SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modéle: WAVE200TWS Model: WAVE200TWS Modell:
Taille de haut-parleur : Haut-parleur 0315" 8mm/0315"dynamisk enhed Treibergrife:
Alimentation électrique : sV==14 Stromforsyning: SV=1A Energieversorgung:
Poids : 47,59/0,1051bs Vagt: 759 ewicht:
Ah/3,7V) Lith AR/3,7V) Aklutyp:

e du boitier chargeur : i h/3,7V) ityp Liti (500 mAR/3,7V) Ladebox-Akkutyp:
Temps de charge : 2h depuis vide Opladningstid: 2Himer fratom zeit:
Autonomie de musique avecBTactf: jusqua s heures Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tendt: ~~ op il 5 timer Musikuiedergabezeitbeieingeschaltetem BT:
Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz-20kHz Frekvensomrade: 2 Hz-20kHz Frequenzgang
Impédance : 16 0hms 160hm Impedanz:
Sensibiité: 1088 SPLa T kHz 108 dB SPL@TKHz Empfindlichket:
Pression sonore may. : 9348 Maksimal SPL: A8 Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Sensibiité du microphone 38 dBV/Paa 1 kHz i Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:

Version Bluetooth :
Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de réquences de [émetteur Bluetooth:

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:

50
A2DPV13, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

12dBm
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:

Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-Ubertragung:

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:

| (hus) Nierig | (Weif) s | (Weif) och |
{Rot) Nidri | (0range) itel | (rim) och

WAVE200TWS
Dynamischer Treiber 8 mm (0,315")

5V==1hA

4759(0,1051bs)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (48 mAh/3,7 V)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (500 mAh/3,7V)
25td. ab leerem Akku

bis zu 5 Std.

20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

108 dB SPL bei 1 kHz

38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

dBm
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
457

‘Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45°C Maksimal driftstemperatur: Maximale Betriebstemperatur:
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Selecciona 'JBL WAVEZ00TWS” para conectar
DUAL CONNECT

COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
(Azul) Bluetooth conectando L(Azu )
Blu e{onlhmne(ladnL‘Azul) luetooth

Valitse "JBL WAVE200TWS yhdistaaksesi
KAKSI LITANTAA

LATAUTUU
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
(Sininen) BT muodostaa yhteyt | (ininen)

Motoeste odo mone 10 conectado | (Azul/blanco) Restablec- | Stereotila BT yhdisttty| (Sininen) BT e yhdisetty

M ik COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES imientoala mnﬁqmamae«ahm\ Monotila (Sininen / valkoinen) Tehdasasetusten palautus

| (ko proxahi-Tlpdoo) Odprian sii® /. Bixby i | (Punainen-Oranssi-Vinrs) Lataus Taysin
it/ Bondc Google / Bixby eééntn | fpuc | (£fnors) jo| (Bancol Si® / Google-avustaja/ Bixby Iadattu | (Pis pata) Matala | (Valkoinen) Keski-
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mmm TIPOIATPAOEE (Modowo) Yenhy ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISETTIEDOT

WAVE200TWS Modelo: WAVE200TWS Mall; WAVE200TWS
Meyc&x naqyau xmm/ons Buvapikg odnyde Tamaiio de la unidad: d 15" 8mm/0,315" dynaaminen elementti
TpogoSosia: Alimentacion: SV==14 Virransystts: SV=1A
Baipoc: 47 5 gIO ms Ibs Peso: 4759 Palno: 759/005pauma
Tomog pmavapiac akouoTIKo: Mnatopia V) i I V) | Kuulokkeen akiut Kku (48 mAh /3,7V)
Tmog pmatapiag Bikng gopTionc: Mnnmpmmmvmsmu(suomnh/;m i i ga: I é 7V) Kt L Kkw (500mAh /3,7V)
e e R g
pKeta avanapaywyic pouot ikin toi X
o cepyomomuei: ke 05 dpec Bluetooth activado: hasta §horas :‘"?"'“"‘”"‘f“'“ BT pila: 'I“RP;”‘ o
TugvoTa anoplonG: 20Hz- 20kHz Respuesta en frecuencias: 20Hz- 20kHz aajuusvaste: 2~ 20Ktz
sl oum Impedancia: 160t Impedanssi: 160hmia
EvaoBnoi 108 dB SPL@TKHZ Sensibilidad: NPS 108dBa 1kHz s 108 dB SPL@TKHz

9348 SPLmaximo: 938

Méyoro SPL:

‘Exoan Bluetooth:
‘ExGoon mpogid Bluetooth:

Eipog ouyvoTitay oo Bluetooth:
oy Topmos Bluetooth:
uaydpguwon nopnoi Bluetooth:
"Méyiom Beppokpavia Aerroupyiac:

R2DPVL3, ARCPVL 6, HEPV17
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Sensibilidad del microfono:
Version Bluetooth:
Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

-38dBV/PaalkHz
50
A20PV13, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth: 2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Potendia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:

Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento:

m
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-profliversio:
Bluetooth-Iahettimen tagjuusalue:
Bluetooth-Jihettimen teho:
Bluetooth-Ishettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kiyttslampitila:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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Bluetooth-apparaat
Links enrechtsopnieuw verbinden

HU T NL
ADOBOZTARTALMA Koppintas Uama lenyomva CONTENU | VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
AHASINALAT MODJA KIKAPCSOLAS COME INDOSSARLI Collegamento ad un nuovo dispositivo | DRAGEN
Pmbélmnk\kulon(é\eméreluﬁnlha”gamka\a KEZI VEZERLOK Prova glinsert aurcolaridi diverse misure per ~ Bluetooth

[LsﬂHAszmw ) Bal és jobb Ripristi

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS Gyarivisszadllitds ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO

Catlakozdshoz vélassza a,JBLWAVE200TWS"
lehetdséget

TOLTES )
LED TULAJDONSAGA!

Scegli"JBLWAVE2OOTWS" per effettuare
il ollegamento

RICARICA
COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
(Blu) Collegamento BT | (Blu)

se\meer "JBLWAVE20OTWS" om verbinding OPLADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS (Kék) BT csalakoztatdsa | (Kek) BT satakoz- | DUAL CONNECT collegato|(Blu) BT nanmuegam\(mu/ B omecr (Blauw) BT maakt verbinding | (Blauw) BT is
Sttered izemmod tatva | (Kek) BT nines catlakortatva | (Kék / Modalita Stereo Stereomodus | Mono-modus verbonden | (Blauw) BT s niet verbonden
Mong izemméd mm)Gyauwsszaalmswum Narancs-Zold) predefinie | (R de)In | KNOPFUNCTIE (mauw/wmFannemmm"gen\(Raau
GOMB PARANCS Toltés | Teljesen feltGltve | 3 Sir* /. /Bixby | ente arica | (Spento) | Siie / Google Assstent / Bixby
Sir® | Google Asszisztens / Bixby sony | (Fehér) Kozepes | (Fehér) Magas | Piros) | P B ) Media | (Bianco) Elevata | Naagl | (Uit Laag | og|
Tokkendmentes automatikus kapcsols  Alacsony | (Narancs) Kozepes | (Z6ld) Magas Tocca | Tieni premuto e sl I Tik| (Rood) Laag uman;e)mduen \ [Gmen) Hoog
MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modell: WAVE200TWS Modello: WAVE200TWS Model: WAVE200THS
Hangszoré mérete: Bmm/0315" i Drver 35" Driver-afmeting: Bmm/0.315" dynamische driver
Tapellitds: SV=14 Alimentazione: SV=1A Sy—1h
Sily: 47,59/0,105 font Peso: 47,59/0,105 Ibs _— 47,50/0,105 Ibs
tipusa: L (48mAR/3,7V) affie Batteria aglionidiito (4 V1 Typ i voor headset: Lthi 7V)
< P o cor (500 mAh /37V) : vicrica: - Bateria g on 1) Lith )
Toltés 6 llapotbl ana: - Oplaaijd: 2uurwanneer leeg
Zenelejétszas Bluetooth-on keresztill:  legfeiebb 5 6ra Autonomia in iproduzione con BT attive: finoa 5ore Muziekafspeeltjd met BT aan: tot5uur
Risposta in Frequenza: 20Hz-20kHz
Frekvenciavilasz: 20H2- 20z . Frequentierespons: 20Hz- 20Kz
o o Impedenza: 160hm i o
Impedandia 160hm Sensibilita: 108 dB SPL@1kHz Impedantie: ohm
rékenység 108 4B SPL Tkiz-en SPLmassimo: %348 Gevoeligheid: 108dBSPLETKHZ
ibilta Maximum SPL: 93d8
Mikrofon érzékenysége: zx dBV/Pa 1 z-en Versione Bluetooth: i

Bluetooth-verzio:
Bluetooth-profilverzio:
Bluetooth jlads rekvenciatartomnya:
Bluetooth-elado teljsitmény:

jelads modulécic
izemi homérséklet:

AZDPw 3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.T
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8OPSK

45°C

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluctooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

50
A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
ono(.Hz 2,4835 GHz

12
GFSK n/H]PSK 8DPSK
45°

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profilversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedriffstemperatuur:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

NO PL -
DETTE ER | ESKEN Tapp | Hold TAWARTOSC ZESTAWU STEROWANIE RECZNE CONTEUDO DA CAIXA DESLIGA
SLIK BRUKES DET SLAAV IAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK Bl CONTROLES MANUAIS

(OR2YS P R R
FGKSTEGANGS BRUK Koble il igjen venstre og hayre PREED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM LADOWANIE PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO Restaura configuragbes de fibrica
SLAPAOG WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE DZIALANIE DIODY LED LIGAR E CONECTAR CARREGANDO

Velg «JBL WAV[ZWTWS» for & koble til
DUAL CONNECT

Stereomodus.

‘Monomodus

Fabrikkilbakestilling
LADING

LED-ATFERD
(BIa) BT koblertil| (BI3) BT tilkoblet | (Bl3) BT
ke tikoblet (813/hit)Fabriktibalestling |

it/ Google Asistant / Bixby

) Lader | Fulladet | ()

Lav\\ (fit) iddes| (Hvi) Nuyt| (Rod) Lavt|
(Gronn) hoy

‘TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

Driverstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Vekt:

WAVE200TWS
Bmm/(] 315" dynamisk drver
=1A

47 Sg/n 105 pund

(48 mAh /3,7V)

L b

Ladeti
Musikkspilletid med BT pé:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfalsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-proflversjon:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:

(500 mAh/3,7V)
2timer ndr tomt

opptil § timer

20Hz-20kHz

6 ohm

108dBSPLved 1 kHz

38 dBV/Paved 1 kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8OPSK

Wybierz,JBLWAVE200TWIS’ aby poaczy
DUAL CONNECT

(N\eblesk\) tczenie BT | (Niebieski)
no BT | (Niebiesk)Nie pofaczono

Selecione "JBLWAVE200TWS" para
se conectar

DRRANE PRI
Sii®/ AsystentGoogle / Bixby
Plynnie dziakjacy pzekycanik automatyczny

BTI Nibisk /i
ustzw\enlablyany(h | (Gervony-

Modo estéreo | Modo mono

Pelne natadowanie | (Vi) Niski \(mary)

Sii®, Google Assistente ¢ Bixby

FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED

(hau) onectando BT | (Azu) BT conectado |
(Azul) BT no conectado | (Azul/branco)
Restaura configurades de fabrica | (Vermelho-
Laranja-Verde) Carregando | Batera carregada
| Desigado) Baixa | (Branco) Meédia| (Banco)

S | Py Syedn] (Biay) Wysoki (Cerwony)
wvmpznmyuxsu]mm (Nzw‘sel;;l‘ymxrmwy gvedm\ m:‘:‘:"m:::gm ;E ot ;‘v‘“‘l‘ﬁ""‘e‘”"] Baixa| (Laranja) Média |
SPECYFIKAUATECHNIINA ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Model: WAVE200TWS Modelo: WAVE200TWS
R )315") i Dvweudmamlmx degmm (0315")
Zasilani sV==1A Alimentagio de energia: —

asa: 47,59/0,105funta Peso: 5 o)
T Bateria h/37V) Baterad on e to (|8 mAN/3,7V)

Batei | h/3,7%) ia do esto] Batria de on e i 7V
Gasfadowania: 2godz. od wyczerpania Tempo e carregamento: 2 horas (crga total)
Caas odtwarzania muzykiz wlaczona Tempo de reprodugao (Bluetooth ligado): ~ Até 5 horas
funkga Bluetooth: do5 godz. Resposta de frequénia: Whza20kiz
Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz-20kHz Impedanci: T60hms
impeang: T6omow Sensibildade: 108 6BSPLa Ttz
Efeltywn 108485y i SPLmaximo:
Maksymalne nienie akustyne SPL 93 dB Sensibildade do microfone: 38.dBV/Paa ThHz
pry Tz VersioBluetooth: 50

Wersja Bluetooth;

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadzjnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulaga nadajnika Bluetooth:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

m
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Versaes de perfl Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissdo Bluetooth:
Modulagdo de transmissao Bluetooth:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPVI.T

2,400 GHz- 2,4835 GHz
12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

jictey

Maks drftstemperatur: Maks. temperatura robocza: Temperatura mdxima de uso:
N nr RU
DETTA FINNS | LADAN Knacka pa | Hall inne KUTU iCERIGI MANUEL KONTROLLER KOMMAEKT noC
HUR DE SKA SITTA STANG AV NASILTAKILIR Yeni bir P P

{olka storiekar foratthita ~ MANUELL i Solve Sa ki WeslGepureor, s

e Fabrik ayar JA0BHYRO W AOTHYI0 NOCaKY 60C 40 3280ACKIX HACTPOEK

FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN Aeranslut vanster och hoger ILKKULLANIM TIEPBOE NCTIONb30BAHNE 3APAIIKA | CHIHANbI UHAUKATOPOB
SLAPA & ANSLUT Fabriksiterstillning ’ SICD AMAVE l}@tww@mmws (L’an N)ABRTE:ET‘lERI . g:g:g;‘é“ﬁa%zg”&f"“ ((W"IBJWWW\l(wwl"ﬂnmmws
Vil JBLWAVE2OOTWS" fattansluta ~ LADDAR aglanmakicin “seqin - (Mavi) BT baglanyor | (Mavi
DUAL CONNECT LED-FUNKTION GIFTBAGLANT baglndi|Mav) B bagh degl | on s T EJQ;&W::?S;’QZL[\((:::xgmml, Gocto,
Stereo-lige (BI3) BT ansluter | (BI3) BT ansluten | (B13) BT |~ Stereo Mod | Mono mod /Beyaz) Fabrika ayarlari \Mmm -Por- | KHOMKIf YTIPABIEHMS — senesii) 3apaaKa | NOnHOCTb 3apsixeHt
Mono-lige inte ansluten | (BI/vit) Fabriksaterstallning | DUQM!KOMUTU takal rengi-Yesil) Sar ediliyor | Tam sarj |~ Sir® / Google Accucren / Bixby L[BbwlMmkmypnsemapu\a | (Bensi)
KNAPPKOMMANDO (Rod-orange-gron) Laddar | Fulltladdad | (Av) | Sir”/ Google Asistan / Bixby oldu| (Kapaly Disik | (Beyaz) Orta Buicokii

it/ Google Assistent / Bixby
Stmlds automatisk omkoppling

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Strmforsarjni
Vikt:

Harlurarnas batterityp:
Laddningsfodralets batterityp
Laddningstid:

Musikspelstid med BT pa:
Frekvensitergivning:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkinslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sindarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sindarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sindarens modulering:

Lig|

Lig| |
(Orange) Medium | (Grén) Hog

WAVE200TWS
Bmm/0,315 tum dynamiskt
SV==14

4759

Litiumjon (48 mAh/3,7V)
Litiumjon (500 mA/3,7V)
2timmar fién tomt

Upp il timmar
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

10848 SPLvid 1 kHz

93d8
-38 dBV/Pa vid 1kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m
GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8OPSK.
15°C

Max drifttemperatur:
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10848 SPL@1kHz
938
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TECH SPEC

Model: WAVE200TWS.

Driver Size: © 8c88075/0:315 coSe Dynamic Driver
Aloleconnogd- SV=14

Peoorg§- 599 095/0.105601

Headset battery type: 88008 Bag§oncdeod (48man7Y)
Charging case battery type: BBa>8 BEaz§orSood (s0mAnTY)
worop&rdl§- 2hrs from empty

b1 Sqgéds- 94fad

Frequency Response: 20H2- 20Kz

Impedance: 160hm

Sensitivity: 108 d8 SPL@1kHz

Maximum SPL: 93dB

Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa @1kHz

Bluetooth version: 50

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
239(G19§ 8¢{gooo0pd
BTN

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN,

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2400 GHz -~ 2.4835 Gz

12d8m

GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8OPSK.

45°C

FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST

ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE

AND SETTINGS.

R POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-

MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA

BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'

4

UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

FOR AT FORL/ANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT

MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFH/ANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

R

ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AU

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL

FLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER

VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1A NA APATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA

ZOHS THE MNATAPIAS,

QOPTIZTE THN MAHPQ TOYAAXISTON MIA GOPA KAGE 3 MHNES.
H AIAPKEIA ZQHY. THT MMATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH

XPHEH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIL.

o

COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA

UNAVEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA

DURACIGN DE LA BATERA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAK LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN

KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIK VAIHTELEE KAYTON

]
JAASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.
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Monb30BaTenbKite HayLHUKI
: XapmaH Wntep

HH|EHIE LIS 00 DRI or ot

WHpactpus

Dokunun|Tutunuz
GUCU KAPATMA
TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiriici Boyutu:
Giig kaynag:
Agrik:

Kulaklk piltii:
Sarj kutusu pil tirii:
Sarjiesi:
BTagikken miizik alma siresi:
Frekans Tepkisi
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:

| (Beyaz) Yiiksek | (Kirmiz) Dilsiik |
(Portakal rengi) Orta| (Yesil Viksek

KaranuelLYnewame
BbIKNIOYEHHE

IMEMEHTBI PYYHOTO YIIPABAEHHS
TEXHUYECKIE XAPAKTEPHCTHKI

yposent 3apana | (Kpacbi) Hiskn yposes
3apana | (Opatexessii) Cpesnh yposens
3apaga | (Benensi) BocoKni yposes 3apaga

Bluetooth Sirimii
Bluetooth profi sirimi:
Bluetooth verid frekans aralii:
Bluetooth verid gici:
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:
Maksimum galisma scakii:
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378)
Lityumiy mAh/3,7Y) Bpems 3apaaKm: 24 nocne MO0l paspAAKH.
252t

$saate kadar BKYeHHbIM BT: o5y
20Hz-20kHz YacToTHan xapaKTepuCTIKa: zo m— 20Ky
16 ohm Conporuenese:
10848 SPLaTkHz HyBCTBHTenbHOCTS: ypoaenh 3eyKoBoro pasnen 108 46 npn 1 KTy
A8 MaKc. yposeHb 3BYKOBOT0 AQBneHNA:

! UYBCTBHTENbHOCTS MUKPOGOHa: —zx 26B/Mawa 1Ky
50 Bepars Bluetooth:

A2DPV13, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

12dBm
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN

3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL

FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

=

COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA

UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE

IMPOSTAZIONI.

=

M DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN,

1 KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-
DUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN

INSTELLINGEN.

=
3

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST

HVER 3, MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV

BRUK OG INNSTILLINGER.

=

ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERI, NALADUJ JA W PEENI

CONAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. 2YWOTOSC BATERII JEST
ZALEZNA OD SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA 1 USTAWIEN.

<

T-BR PARA PROLONGAR AVIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A

ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADATRES
MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E

ONDE ELA £ USADA.

«
2z

LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT

FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

-
=

PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA

TAM $AR) EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE
AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK GUSTERMEKTEDIR.

(LA, 06901

(nenavo B Kutae

Vmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC (uAitd¢”, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. [IBuHues, A.12, . 1

[apaHTuiiHblii nepuog: 1roa
Cpok cnyx6bi: 2 rofa

VHdopmaLua o cepBUCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
TexHuyeckas nogpaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

Op Ha npuHATUE Np ii notp
Tosap cepTuuiMpoBaH
[lata ycTpoiicTBa A0 ABYM 6

ii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CnAin3"

Bepars npodwna Bluetooth:

AZDPW 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

[lwanaso uactor nepearuika Bluetooth: 2,400 rm— 248351y

Mouwocrs nepegaruuka Bluetooth:
Mopynsuma w3nyuarens Bluetooth:
MaKaumansHas Teneparypa

1246/
GFSK, n/4 QPSK 8DPSK

SKannyaraun 45
D
151 KOTAK MEMATIKAN
CARA PEMAKAIAN KONTROL MANUAL

Bluetooth baru

Kir & kanan
tur pabiik

MENYALAKAN & MENVAMBUNGKAN MENGISI DAYA
Pilih"JBL WAVE200TWS" untuk menyambung POLA LED
SAMBUNGAN GANDA

Mode Stereo

fode Mono
TOMBOL PERINTAH

Sii®/ Asisten Google / Bixby
Peralihan otomatis yang mulus
Ketuk | Tahan

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:
Ukuran Driver:

Catu daya:
Berat:

(Biru) BT sedang menyambung | (iru) BT ter-
sambung| (Biru) BT tidk tersambung | (Biru/
putih) Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabiik |
(Merah-Jingga-Hiu) MengisiDaya | Daya
terisipenuh] (Wati) Rendah | (Putih) Sedang
| (Puti) Tinggi | (Merah) Rendah | (ingg)
Sedang] (Hjau) Tinggi

WAVE200TWS

Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"
SV=1A

4759/0,105Ibs

(48 mA/3,7V)

(500 mAN/3,7V)

Waktu putar musik dengan BT akif:
Respons Frekuensi:

Impedans

Sensitvitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

hingga §jam
202~ 20Kz
16chm

1088 SPLa1 Kz
9348

38 dBV/Pa @ TkHz
50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m
GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C
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3 BTOPOJA TPyNIMbI CUMBOMOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEPa U3AENN, CTEAYIOLYMX IOCTe PAsAEUTENbHOO

3HaKa «-». KofmpoBka coOTBETCTBYeT NopAzKy BykB natuckoro andasuta, HaunHas ¢ aneapa 2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaw npou3soacTsa (A - AxBapb, B - pespanb,
(- MapTuT.A.) v «Y» - ros npou3sogcTea (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 u .4.).

Al C€

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto estd h do pela Anatel, de acord 05
avaliacdo da de de produtos para
aplicados.

para

e atende aos requisitos técnicos

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecao contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode

causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
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